Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who won the fifa World Cup?

Who is the second highest run maker in limited over matches till march 2006

Which Asian city will host the commonwealth games in 2010

Which canadian player won the 2005 PSA Bermuda Master and the 2005 PSA super series
finals?

Who among the following won Wimbledon Men's single for seven time's form 1993 to 2000

Who won the Women's single title is wimbledon 2012 recently?

The 2006 winter Olympic games were held at

Who won woman's Single French Open 2012 Final?

What is the nickname of the British Lady who got herself in hot water with the squash
authorities, when she revealed her preferred choice of clothing to play in was a sports bra
and thong?

What is the name of the international organization that governs volleyball?

How many players are on the field for each team in an adult league if playing a full squad
game?

Cook cup is international two-team challenge trophy.lt is played between

Who faced the first ball in the first over one-day match?

FIFA world cup is associated with which of the following game?

In which year did Boris Becker win his final Grand Slam singles title?

Answers Choice

A. Argentina

. Yugoslavia
. USA
Uruguay

Uow

Jayasuriya

B.C. Lara
Inzamam-ul-Haqg
Ganguly

Islamabad
Tokyo
New Delhi
Colombo

Graham Ryding
Shahier Razik
Robbin Clarke
Jonathon Power

Oom» DOmP» DOmR

Borg
Becker
Mc Enroe
Sampras

cowm»

Serena Williams
Maria Sarapova
Venus Williams
Agnieszka Radwanska

Barcelona
Torino (in ltaly)
Albertville
Calgary

Victoria Azarenka
Maria Sharapova
Sara Errani
Caroline Azarenka

Chubby

The British Behind

The Lancashire hot bot
Princess Peach

FIVB
AVP

IVBA
VBIA

10
15
9

11

UOoW» TOWr 0O®WP UOWP» UOWP» 00Wr

Australia and England

. France and New Zealand
. Ireland and Scotland
England and Scotland

. Geoffrey Boycott
Allan Border

. Greg Chappell
David Hooks

Cricket

Tennis
Football
. Ice hockey

1991
1996
1995
1998

DOUF DO® » DOWF DOW>



16

17

18

19

20

Where were the first commonwealth games held?

Which country won the highest number of medals in London Olympics 20127?

The term bishop is associated with which game?

In one day matches who holds most man of the matches awards for 55 times

By what name is the boxer Cassius Marcellus Clay popularly known?

ow»

Ow

DOW» DOWP» UOW

. New Zealand
. Scotland

Kenya

. France

India
Japan

Golf

Bridge

. Billiards

Lara

. Jayasuriya

. De Silve

. Leon Spinks
. George Foreman

D. Larry Holmes



