

Sports Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who won the fifa World Cup?	A. Argentina B. Yugoslavia C. USA D. Uruguay
2	Who is the second highest run maker in limited over matches till march 2006	A. Jayasuriya B. B.C. Lara C. Inzamam-ul-Haq D. Ganguly
3	Which Asian city will host the commonwealth games in 2010	A. Islamabad B. Tokyo C. New Delhi D. Colombo
4	Which canadian player won the 2005 PSA Bermuda Master and the 2005 PSA super series finals?	A. Graham Ryding B. Shahier Razik C. Robbin Clarke D. Jonathon Power
5	Who among the following won Wimbledon Men's single for seven time's form 1993 to 2000	A. Borg B. Becker C. Mc Enroe D. Sampras
6	Who won the Women's single title is wimbledon 2012 recently?	A. Serena Williams B. Maria Sarapova C. Venus Williams D. Agnieszka Radwanska
7	The 2006 winter Olympic games were held at	A. Barcelona B. Torino (in Italy) C. Albertville D. Calgary
8	Who won woman's Single French Open 2012 Final?	A. Victoria Azarenka B. Maria Sharapova C. Sara Errani D. Caroline Azarenka
9	What is the nickname of the British Lady who got herself in hot water with the squash authorities, when she revealed her preferred choice of clothing to play in was a sports bra and thong?	A. Chubby B. The British Behind C. The Lancashire hot bot D. Princess Peach
10	What is the name of the international organization that governs volleyball?	A. FIVB B. AVP C. IVBA D. VBIA
11	How many players are on the field for each team in an adult league if playing a full squad game?	A. 10 B. 15 C. 9 D. 11
12	Cook cup is international two-team challenge trophy.lt is played between	A. Australia and England B. France and New Zealand C. Ireland and Scotland D. England and Scotland
13	Who faced the first ball in the first over one-day match?	A. Geoffrey Boycott B. Allan Border C. Greg Chappell D. David Hooks
14	FIFA world cup is associated with which of the following game?	A. Cricket B. Tennis C. Football D. Ice hockey
15	In which year did Boris Becker win his final Grand Slam singles title?	A. 1991 B. 1996 C. 1995 D. 1998

16	Where were the first commonwealth games held?	A. New Zealand B. Scotland C. Kenya D. Canada
17	Which country won the highest number of medals in London Olympics 2012?	A. USA B. France C. India D. Japan
18	The term bishop is associated with which game?	A. Golf B. Chess C. Bridge D. Billiards
19	In one day matches who holds most man of the matches awards for 55 times	A. Lara B. Jayasuriya C. Tendulkar D. De Silve
20	By what name is the boxer Cassius Marcellus Clay popularly known?	A. Muhammad Ali B. Leon Spinks C. George Foreman D. Larry Holmes